

**Event 24**  
3 AUG 2006 - 11:10

**Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle**  
**4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes**

**Heats**  
**Séries**

### TOTAL RANKING

### CLASSEMENT TOTAL

<b>WR</b>	7:53.42	United States of America	USA	Athens (GRE)	18 AUG 2004
<b>ER</b>	7:55.47	German Democratic Republic	GDR	Strasbourg (FRA)	18 AUG 1987
<b>CR</b>	7:55.47	German Democratic Republic	GDR	Strasbourg (FRA)	18 AUG 1987

Rank	HT	LN	Name	Nation	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Result	Behind
<b>1.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>Poland</b>	<b>POL</b>						<b>8:01.60 Q</b>	
			BARZYCKA Paulina	86	0.86	28.58	59.44	1:30.64	2:01.61	2:01.61	
			BUDZIS Joanna	90	0.19	28.39	59.12	1:29.75	2:00.86	4:02.47	
			ZWIEJSKA Agata	89	0.29	27.91	58.12	1:28.79	1:59.97	6:02.44	
			JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia	83	0.59	26.82	56.49	1:27.71	1:59.16	8:01.60	
<b>2.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>France</b>	<b>FRA</b>						<b>8:05.36 Q</b>	3.76
			POPCHANKA Alena	79	0.71	28.38	58.85	1:30.27	2:00.76	2:00.76	
			HUBER Sophie	85	0.47	28.52	58.80	1:29.86	2:00.11	4:00.87	
			TAVERNIER Angela	83	0.29	28.31	58.78	1:30.48	2:01.53	6:02.40	
			COUDERC Celine	83	0.44	27.34	57.25	1:29.71	2:02.96	8:05.36	
<b>3.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>Sweden</b>	<b>SWE</b>						<b>8:06.31 Q</b>	4.71
			MATTSSON Ida	85	0.83	28.73	59.73	1:30.56	2:01.14	2:01.14	
			LILLHAGE Josefin	80	0.25	27.48	57.60	1:28.54	1:59.67	4:00.81	
			GRANLUND Petra	87	0.32	28.90	1:00.07	1:31.60	2:03.16	6:03.97	
			SVAHNSTROEM Malin	80	0.34	28.52	59.60	1:31.26	2:02.34	8:06.31	
<b>4.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>Germany</b>	<b>GER</b>						<b>8:06.58 Q</b>	4.98
			DALLMANN Petra	78	0.93	28.16	58.43	1:30.00	2:00.79	2:00.79	
			SAMULSKI Daniela	84	0.40	27.16	57.50	1:28.82	1:59.85	4:00.64	
			GOETZ Daniela	87	0.55	27.73	57.95	1:30.21	2:03.00	6:03.64	
			HETZER Nicole	79	0.47	28.69	59.87	1:31.74	2:02.94	8:06.58	
<b>5.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>Great Britain</b>	<b>GBR</b>						<b>8:06.91 Q</b>	5.31
			JACKSON Joanne	86	0.95	28.18	58.66	1:29.73	2:00.52	2:00.52	
			ADLINGTON Rebecca	89	0.34	28.35	59.13	1:30.86	2:02.28	4:02.80	
			PROUD Stephanie	88	0.40	28.32	59.48	1:31.07	2:03.09	6:05.89	
			HALSALL Francesca	90	0.39	27.92	58.90	1:30.23	2:01.02	8:06.91	
<b>6.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>Italy</b>	<b>ITA</b>						<b>8:08.12 Q</b>	6.52
			RICCIARDI Simona	79	0.81	29.23	1:00.40	1:31.39	2:02.06	2:02.06	
			IOPPI Roberta	85	0.26	28.44	59.06	1:30.17	2:02.38	4:04.44	
			SPAGNOLO Renata	89	0.44	28.82	59.83	1:31.24	2:02.11	6:06.55	
			ZOCCARI Flavia	86	0.52	28.70	59.43	1:30.78	2:01.57	8:08.12	
<b>7.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>Hungary</b>	<b>HUN</b>						<b>8:09.67 Q</b>	8.07
			HOSSZU Katinka	89	1.04	28.81	59.52	1:30.87	2:01.87	2:01.87	
			LIPCSEI Krisztina	86	0.28	28.50	59.78	1:31.85	2:03.13	4:05.00	
			NAGY Reka	86	0.43	28.80	59.65	1:31.42	2:03.37	6:08.37	
			VERRASZTO Evelyn	89	0.43	28.08	58.94	1:30.60	2:01.30	8:09.67	
<b>8.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>Spain</b>	<b>ESP</b>						<b>8:10.83 Q</b>	9.23
			RAMOS PLASENCIA Arantxa	88	0.89	28.77	59.04	1:29.88	2:00.57	2:00.57	
			GORBEA LORENZO Ilune	86	0.13	27.49	58.88	1:31.33	2:04.41	4:04.98	
			COSTA SCHMID Melanie	89	0.39	28.88	59.73	1:31.11	2:03.21	6:08.19	
			ROUBA BIENIARZ Tatiana	83	0.36	28.79	59.80	1:31.49	2:02.64	8:10.83	
<b>9.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>Russia</b>	<b>RUS</b>						<b>8:12.01</b>	10.41
			VOLODINA Kira	86	0.95	29.46	59.74	1:30.90	2:02.71	2:02.71	
			IVANENKO Anastasia	89	0.60	29.10	1:00.37	1:32.38	2:03.64	4:06.35	
			LOVTSOVA Natalya	88	0.42	28.06	59.67	1:32.27	2:04.93	6:11.28	
			BELYAKINA Daria	86	0.12	28.05	58.25	1:29.37	2:00.73	8:12.01	
<b>10.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>Romania</b>	<b>ROM</b>						<b>8:12.98</b>	11.38
			COZMA Ionela	89	0.91	28.29	59.34	1:31.02	2:01.61	2:01.61	
			BRAT Valentina	85	0.72	29.55	1:01.02	1:33.43	2:05.96	4:07.57	
			POTEC Camelia	82	0.36	28.28	59.19	1:30.25	2:01.15	6:08.72	
			LACUSTA Larisa	79	0.64	28.19	59.87	1:31.98	2:04.26	8:12.98	

**Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA**



28th LEN European Swimming Championships  
Budapest, Hungary  
26. July – 6. August 2006

**Event 24**  
3 AUG 2006 – 11:10

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle  
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats  
Séries

**TOTAL RANKING**  
**CLASSEMENT TOTAL**

<b>WR</b>	<b>7:53.42</b>	<i>United States of America</i>	<b>USA</b>	<i>Athens (GRE)</i>	<b>18 AUG 2004</b>
<b>ER</b>	<b>7:55.47</b>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<b>GDR</b>	<i>Strasbourg (FRA)</i>	<b>18 AUG 1987</b>
<b>CR</b>	<b>7:55.47</b>	<i>German Democratic Republic</i>	<b>GDR</b>	<i>Strasbourg (FRA)</i>	<b>18 AUG 1987</b>

Rank	HT	LN	Name	Nation	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Result	Behind
<b>11.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>Netherlands</b>	<b>NED</b>						<b>8:14.51</b>	12.91
			BANK Linda	86	0.96	28.60	58.89	1:29.83	2:01.27	2:01.27	
			TERINK Rieneke	84	0.08	28.09	59.56	1:33.12	2:08.66	4:09.93	
			VAN ROOIJEN Manon	82	0.06	29.37	1:00.74	1:32.41	2:02.78	6:12.71	
			HEEMSKERK Femke	87	0.19	28.16	58.93	1:29.65	2:01.80	8:14.51	
<b>12.</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>Greece</b>	<b>GRE</b>						<b>8:16.68</b>	15.08
			MANOLI Georgia	83	0.84	29.38	1:00.55	1:32.01	2:03.89	2:03.89	
			TSAMPASIAN Vasiliki	89	0.11	27.65	58.53	1:30.44	2:02.52	4:06.41	
			DIMOSCHAKI Zoi	85	0.26	28.71	59.64	1:31.96	2:05.19	6:11.60	
			LYMPERTA Marianna	79	0.12	29.05	1:00.18	1:32.61	2:05.08	8:16.68	
<b>13.</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>Denmark</b>	<b>DEN</b>						<b>8:16.74</b>	15.14
			HJORTH-HANSEN Julie	84	0.82	28.55	59.26	1:30.59	2:02.16	2:02.16	
			OESTERGAARD Micha	87	0.03	27.30	58.67	1:31.70	2:05.37	4:07.53	
			FRIIS Lotte	88	0.23	28.12	59.73	1:32.52	2:04.61	6:12.14	
			JOHANNSEN Charlotte	88	0.30	28.32	59.74	1:32.02	2:04.60	8:16.74	

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA

